UPCOMING EVENTS

SUNDAY

14

21

USF Women's
Basketball vs.
Navy

1:00pm

USF Men's
Basketball vs.
UMBC

3:00pm

28

LYlaongling

MONDAY

15

22

29

USF Men's
Basketball vs.
Georgia Collge
& State
4:30pm

TUESDAY

2

USF Women's
Basketball vs.
UConn
5:00pm

16

23]

30

USF Women's
Basketball vs.
Rice

TBA

DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

3 4
USF Men's
Basketball vs.
Utah State
TBA

10 11

USF Men's

Basketball vs.

College of

Charleston

TBA

17 18
USF Women's
Basketball vs.
South Carolina
TBA

24 25

31

12499 USF Bull Run Drive / Tampa, Florida 33617

yuenglingcenter.com

FRIDAY

5

USF Women's
Basketball vs.
Houston
Christian
11:00am

12

19

26

7

SATURDAY

Gunna
8:00pm

13

20

27

é
11,

ARENA
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