

DECEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2 USF Women's Basketball vs. UConn 5:00pm	3	4 USF Men's Basketball vs. Utah State TBA	5 USF Women's Basketball vs. Houston Christian 11:00am	6 Gunna 8:00pm
7	8	9	10 USF Men's Basketball vs. College of Charleston TBA	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 USF Women's Basketball vs. South Carolina TBA	19	20
21 USF Women's Basketball vs. Navy 1:00pm USF Men's Basketball vs. UMBC 3:00pm	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29 USF Men's Basketball vs. Georgia Collge & State 4:30pm	30 USF Women's Basketball vs. Rice TBA	31			





